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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kalletta Caldwell      F3539        1/157        8:02        1:17       25:00        0:45       18:29       53:33
2     Kelly Dippold          F5054         1/63        6:27        1:11       25:34        0:48       20:30       54:30
3     Holland Smith          F1519         1/22        6:53        1:00       29:04        0:47       20:20       58:03
4     Ashleigh Sumner        F3034        1/124        8:22        1:07       27:08        0:46       20:59       58:22
5     Pamela Smith           F4549         1/97       10:17        1:10       28:18        0:54       20:38     1:01:17
6     Ruth Sawkins           F2529         1/74        8:29        1:10       28:43        0:40       22:58     1:02:00
7     Cathy Wood             F4549         2/97        6:59        1:29       29:25        1:00       23:46     1:02:39
8     Alli Cash              F1519         2/22        7:46        2:18       34:35        0:58       17:50     1:03:26
9     Kathy Cox              F4044        1/153        7:46        1:27       30:16        1:08       23:49     1:04:25
10    Megan Mansfield        F3539        2/157        8:28        1:38       28:57        1:18       24:10     1:04:32
11    Heather Evans          F3034        2/124        9:26        1:39       30:07        1:10       22:26     1:04:48
12    Kristen Comment        F3539        3/157        9:21        1:43       32:33        0:49       20:48     1:05:15
13    Linda Gordon           F4549         3/97        8:02        1:22       29:51        1:14       24:58     1:05:27
14    Sherri Wattenbarger    F4044        2/153        8:25        1:22       30:48        1:11       23:54     1:05:39
15    Becky Henning          F3539        4/157       10:23        1:33       30:38        1:06       22:02     1:05:41
16    Michelle Briggs        F3539        5/157        8:00        1:41       30:42        1:10       24:17     1:05:51
17    Kate Robinson          F2529         2/74        8:35        1:18       30:58        0:45       24:15     1:05:52
18    Tiernan Good           F3539        6/157        9:04        1:24       31:35        0:57       22:54     1:05:54
19    Haley Keller           F3034        3/124        9:14        1:49       30:24        1:07       23:46     1:06:20
20    Christy Roberts        F2529         3/74        9:51        2:19       31:37        1:23       21:14     1:06:23
21    Susan Ortbals          F4549         4/97        9:07        1:37       29:58        1:12       24:30     1:06:24
22    Julie McCowen          F4044        3/153        8:26        2:10       32:29        1:08       22:14     1:06:27
23    Buffie Mock            F3539        7/157        9:07        1:53       31:07        1:52       22:33     1:06:32
24    Katie Bland            F3034        4/124        9:36        1:24       29:52        0:57       25:04     1:06:53
25    Shawna Mazeitis        F4044        4/153       10:18        1:41       31:57        0:44       22:14     1:06:54
26    Sami Papacek           F3539        8/157       10:43        1:39       29:12        1:32       24:06     1:07:12
27    Selena Good            F2529         4/74        9:04        1:48       32:13        1:13       22:54     1:07:13
28    Amy Middaugh           F3539        9/157        7:46        1:48       30:14        1:45       25:42     1:07:15
29    Lisa Smith             F3539       10/157        7:46        1:43       30:36        1:19       26:24     1:07:48
30    Kim Uhrich             F4044        5/153        9:13        1:32       31:28        0:56       24:38     1:07:48
31    Kathy Behounek         F3539       11/157        8:12        1:40       36:16        0:56       20:54     1:07:58
32    Carolyn Walters        F4044        6/153        7:10        1:42       32:33        1:08       25:37     1:08:10
33    Carolyn Zalaznik       F3539       12/157        8:17        1:23       32:42        1:06       24:55     1:08:24
34    Team Summer Bunnies    FTEAM         1/20       11:09        1:14       33:05        0:51       22:12     1:08:31
35    Shauna Utz             F3539       13/157        8:29        1:47       31:33        1:13       25:34     1:08:36
36    Amy Cotter-Brown       F4549         5/97        9:48        1:53       30:47        1:08       25:07     1:08:43
37    Candice Gwin           F5054         2/63        9:55        1:55       30:50        1:46       24:24     1:08:51
38    Shelli Blum            F3539       14/157        9:49        1:55       30:16        1:02       26:07     1:09:09
39    Casey Williamson       F3539       15/157        9:32        1:33       30:12        1:08       26:46     1:09:12
40    Stacey Ellerman        F3539       16/157       10:41        1:53       33:26        1:14       22:08     1:09:22
41    Jessica Harmon         F3539       17/157       10:01        1:29       30:51        0:57       26:21     1:09:39
42    Wynn Hackathorn        F4044        7/153        8:34        1:34       32:01        1:17       26:23     1:09:49
43    Jennifer Hagen         F3539       18/157        8:28        1:44       31:57        1:26       26:15     1:09:50
44    Angela Cottrell        F3034        5/124       12:11        1:49       30:56        1:09       23:48     1:09:53
45    Cailie Stewart         F3539       19/157        9:20        1:34       31:53        1:28       25:39     1:09:54
46    Susan Rodriguez        F4044        8/153        9:19        2:28       33:02        1:06       24:01     1:09:55
47    Molly Clark            F3539       20/157       10:06        2:10       31:38        1:19       24:47     1:10:00
48    Wendy Eidmann          F4044        9/153        9:49        1:33       31:31        1:20       25:49     1:10:02
49    Erin Hunt              F3034        6/124        8:42        1:30       32:33        1:11       26:18     1:10:14
50    Lisa Howell            F2529         5/74        8:02        1:36       34:16        1:21       25:05     1:10:20
51    Jennifer Russell       F3034        7/124        9:46        1:23       34:23        1:00       24:06     1:10:38
52    Angie Scherzer         F3539       21/157        9:41        1:41       33:20        1:37       24:21     1:10:40
53    Heidi Oligmueller      F4549         6/97        9:53        2:18       28:56        1:33       28:00     1:10:40
54    Stacey Stinemetz       F4044       10/153        9:32        1:37       32:53        1:18       25:27     1:10:47
55    Sydney Stewart         F1214          1/4        8:08        2:13       35:57        0:54       23:36     1:10:47
56    Lori Prickett          F3539       22/157        9:21        1:41       32:08        1:29       26:09     1:10:49
57    Theresa Dohm           F3034        8/124       11:52        1:42       31:20        1:01       24:58     1:10:54
58    Shelly Koehler         F3539       23/157       10:05        1:50       33:51        0:46       24:28     1:11:00
59    Kari Napier            F4044       11/153        9:30        1:39       32:36        1:51       25:27     1:11:03
60    Amy Faubion            F4044       12/153       10:35        2:23       32:30        0:55       24:51     1:11:14
61    Katrina Gerber         F4044       13/153       10:25        1:58       31:44        1:11       25:57     1:11:15
62    Erica Molitor-Kirsch   F4549         7/97        9:47        2:03       32:00        1:45       25:42     1:11:17
63    Erin Tompkins          F3034        9/124       10:15        1:37       31:22        1:58       26:14     1:11:26
64    Mendy Jarman           F4549         8/97        8:34        2:00       30:51        1:19       28:45     1:11:29
65    Cathy Dahl             F4044       14/153        9:25        1:55       33:36        1:03       25:34     1:11:34
66    Karlie Speicher        F5559         1/27       10:37        2:06       29:03        1:43       28:05     1:11:35
67    Joann Lavery           F4549         9/97       10:04        2:00       33:06        1:10       25:16     1:11:36
68    Carrie Harms           F3034       10/124        9:41        2:11       35:18        1:12       23:14     1:11:36
69    Karen Pritchard        F4549        10/97       11:03        1:59       31:33        1:54       25:07     1:11:36
70    Jessica Allen          F2529         6/74       11:07        1:35       32:06        0:59       25:49     1:11:37
71    Janae Bennett          F3539       24/157        9:56        1:36       34:32        1:09       24:28     1:11:40
72    Breean Ginden          F3539       25/157        9:52        1:57       31:45        1:31       26:42     1:11:47
73    Jeanann Angst          F4549        11/97       10:45        1:53       32:36        1:49       24:48     1:11:51
74    Dina Myers             F4549        12/97       10:05        1:49       34:10        1:57       23:54     1:11:55
75    Kelsea Pepper          F2024         1/27        9:41        1:45       33:59        1:19       25:13     1:11:58
76    Brook Bailey           F3539       26/157       10:55        2:10       30:28        1:36       26:53     1:12:02
77    Tamra Pottenger        F4549        13/97       10:27        1:45       33:36        1:23       24:53     1:12:04
78    Molly Reynolds         F3539       27/157        9:35        2:29       32:37        1:47       25:36     1:12:04
79    Kylee Updike           F4044       15/153        9:51        2:15       33:27        1:14       25:18     1:12:05
80    Tammy Saylor           F4044       16/153        9:09        2:00       33:06        1:42       26:10     1:12:07
81    Sally Johnson          F2529         7/74        8:51        2:39       31:50        1:41       27:08     1:12:08
82    Rachel Stephens        F3034       11/124        9:24        1:49       33:11        1:13       26:31     1:12:08
83    Amy Vanwagner          F4044       17/153        8:41        1:47       33:32        1:31       26:38     1:12:09
84    Jacqueline Hinkle      F3539       28/157       10:07        3:35       32:46        1:25       24:19     1:12:11
85    Emily Morgan           F1519         3/22       10:30        2:22       33:39        0:51       24:52     1:12:14
86    Terry Murphy           F4549        14/97       10:07        1:42       31:50        1:37       27:03     1:12:18
87    Kelly Kariker          F3539       29/157       10:33        1:41       32:55        1:23       25:48     1:12:20
88    Julie Gasper           F3034       12/124        9:46        1:47       31:42        1:35       27:33     1:12:23
89    Julie Toft             F5054         3/63       11:14        2:17       33:03        1:23       24:35     1:12:32
90    Angela Knaack          F4044       18/153        9:34        2:19       33:58        1:18       25:23     1:12:33
91    Alicia Henk            F5054         4/63       10:17        1:51       30:45        2:11       27:36     1:12:40
92    Faith Manning          F2529         8/74       10:30        2:14       34:06        1:01       24:50     1:12:41
93    Meghan Pace            F2529         9/74        9:19        2:24       32:52        1:01       27:09     1:12:44
94    Jamie Jenkinson        F2024         2/27        7:25        2:22       34:10        1:36       27:15     1:12:48
95    Cherryh Butler         F3034       13/124        9:33        2:22       32:08        1:34       27:11     1:12:48
96    Jennifer Hamaker       F4044       19/153        9:56        1:52       31:00        1:49       28:14     1:12:51
97    Parrish Parkhurst      F3034       14/124        9:14        2:16       30:55        1:48       28:44     1:12:56
98    Siara Stahl            F2024         3/27       11:48        2:34       37:34        0:59       20:06     1:13:01
99    Katie Aldis            F4044       20/153       10:27        2:18       30:48        1:21       28:10     1:13:04
100   Andrea Gregory         F3034       15/124        9:53        2:28       33:55        1:02       25:52     1:13:10
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101   Jenny Wolff            F3539       30/157        9:35        1:50       32:44        1:24       27:43     1:13:16
102   Sara Spann             F2529        10/74        7:47        2:14       34:29        1:14       27:41     1:13:26
103   Tracy Plexico          F2529        11/74       10:05        2:54       32:31        1:10       26:48     1:13:28
104   Britt Hill             F3539       31/157        9:57        1:48       33:32        1:39       26:37     1:13:33
105   Crystal Meeks          F3034       16/124       10:24        2:32       34:23        2:02       24:15     1:13:37
106   Jessi Hargis           F3539       32/157        9:48        1:59       35:06        1:28       25:18     1:13:39
107   Jillane Weith          F3539       33/157       10:14        3:05       34:13        1:50       24:18     1:13:41
108   Alex Katzfey           F1519         4/22       10:46        2:57       33:44        1:05       25:09     1:13:41
109   Jane Lapour            F4044       21/153       10:30        2:03       31:54        1:31       27:44     1:13:42
110   Amber Cato             F3034       17/124       10:47        1:31       34:08        0:57       26:21     1:13:44
111   Angie Ellerbroek       F4044       22/153       11:22        2:22       33:22        1:35       25:10     1:13:51
112   Lisa Diven             F3034       18/124        9:01        2:16       32:53        1:37       28:05     1:13:53
113   Tamara Schantell       F3034       19/124       10:40        3:07       31:31        1:37       26:58     1:13:53
114   Kelley Colby           F5054         5/63        9:46        2:32       33:33        1:24       26:40     1:13:55
115   Jennifer Votaw         F3539       34/157        9:18        1:58       32:09        2:05       28:34     1:14:04
116   Gretchen Hess          F4044       23/153        7:55        3:27       33:04        1:59       27:40     1:14:04
117   Cynthia Gerdes         F4044       24/153        8:20        2:41       33:47        2:15       27:02     1:14:05
118   Kimberly Westerfield   F4044       25/153       10:10        2:05       34:29        0:52       26:36     1:14:12
119   Nancy Mueller          F6064         1/13       11:15        1:55       32:54        1:35       26:36     1:14:15
120   Holly Villasi          F3034       20/124        9:30        2:57       31:12        2:08       28:29     1:14:16
121   J. Beth Swank          F3034       21/124        6:59        2:21       38:09        1:05       25:44     1:14:17
122   Rachel Houck           F4044       26/153        7:56        2:22       33:58        1:05       29:06     1:14:27
123   Teresa Robinson        F5559         2/27       10:45        1:38       34:33        1:00       26:36     1:14:32
124   Theresa Humke          F3539       35/157       12:23        2:47       33:32        1:35       24:17     1:14:34
125   Jenni Vincent          F4549        15/97       10:39        1:57       33:02        1:15       27:48     1:14:41
126   Linda Walsh            F4549        16/97       11:31        1:49       34:38        1:06       25:44     1:14:47
127   Shannon Margherio      F3539       36/157       11:49        1:58       33:04        1:29       26:30     1:14:49
128   Stephanie Leabo        F2529        12/74       12:33        2:33       32:37        1:30       25:36     1:14:49
129   Natalie Holick         F3539       37/157       11:30        2:32       36:13        1:32       23:10     1:14:58
130   Wendi Winans           F3539       38/157       10:30        2:44       33:47        1:12       26:45     1:14:58
131   Beth Dowell            F4044       27/153        9:21        1:38       31:33        1:22       31:04     1:14:59
132   Brenda Almaguer        F3034       22/124       11:09        1:43       34:16        1:24       26:29     1:15:00
133   Kelsey Stauffer        F2529        13/74        9:22        1:43       32:31        1:04       30:23     1:15:03
134   Lisa Zimmerman         F3034       23/124       11:24        2:29       31:23        1:43       28:05     1:15:04
135   Jamie Young            F3034       24/124        9:39        2:40       33:05        1:59       27:43     1:15:05
136   Erin Thompson          F3539       39/157        9:05        2:26       34:31        1:33       27:32     1:15:07
137   Lorie Donald           F2529        14/74       10:37        2:46       34:36        1:15       25:54     1:15:07
138   Jenn Page              F3034       25/124       10:00        2:31       31:47        1:25       29:30     1:15:13
139   Kerry Poolman          F4044       28/153       10:15        2:29       33:37        1:18       27:36     1:15:15
140   Katherine Hubbard      F3034       26/124       11:03        2:22       34:58        1:27       25:28     1:15:18
141   Meagan Leahy           F3034       27/124        9:58        2:49       32:14        1:45       28:32     1:15:18
142   Sarah Wells            F3539       40/157        9:22        3:06       34:35        1:34       26:43     1:15:20
143   Kristi Norris          F2529        15/74       10:58        2:50       34:12        1:14       26:09     1:15:22
144   Tamela Milbrandt       F3539       41/157       10:02        2:15       33:45        1:30       27:56     1:15:28
145   Katelyn Gutteridge     F1519         5/22        9:01        2:57       34:06        1:22       28:04     1:15:30
146   Brinda Swanson         F4044       29/153        9:35        2:19       36:27        1:10       25:59     1:15:30
147   Aubrey Urban           F3034       28/124       10:13        2:28       34:22        1:57       26:33     1:15:32
148   Colleen Kirk           F2529        16/74       10:20        2:26       35:49        0:54       26:08     1:15:37
149   Nico Lane              F3034       29/124       11:53        2:34       32:37        1:25       27:09     1:15:38
150   Patricia Rosa          F4549        17/97       11:39        1:57       33:35        1:53       26:35     1:15:39
151   Cindy Smith            F6064         2/13       10:19        1:58       33:29        1:42       28:18     1:15:45
152   Ronette Schaller       F4549        18/97        9:59        2:25       30:49        1:12       31:23     1:15:48
153   Marianne K Hunerdosse  F3539       42/157       11:02        2:20       33:20        1:38       27:32     1:15:51
154   Team Be Who You Are    FTEAM         2/20        9:03        1:12       32:03        0:55       32:39     1:15:51
155   Becca Roberts          F2529        17/74       10:03        4:20       34:35        1:35       25:22     1:15:55
156   Kelly Lindell          F3539       43/157       11:39        2:24       32:07        1:11       28:34     1:15:55
157   Marci Ebberts          F3539       44/157        9:46        1:48       36:48        0:58       26:38     1:15:58
158   Merry McLaird          F3539       45/157        8:46        2:33       34:15        2:05       28:22     1:16:00
159   Sharon Prothe          F4044       30/153       10:06        2:05       33:52        1:08       28:49     1:16:00
160   Connie Henning         F5054         6/63       12:16        2:24       32:24        1:21       27:42     1:16:07
161   Cheryl Denton          F5054         7/63        9:56        2:12       33:35        1:28       28:58     1:16:08
162   Kelli Partridge        F3034       30/124        9:50        2:16       36:08        1:11       26:47     1:16:12
163   Jenney Babcock         F3539       46/157        8:25        2:46       39:17        1:04       24:49     1:16:21
164   Jessica Womrath        F3034       31/124        9:45        1:56       33:31        1:21       29:51     1:16:23
165   Linda Dixon            F4549        19/97       10:10        2:04       34:58        1:11       28:00     1:16:23
166   Anni Walsh             F1519         6/22        9:40        2:04       36:10        1:01       27:30     1:16:25
167   Lucy Stun              F2529        18/74        9:10        1:52       33:42        1:38       30:05     1:16:27
168   Katie Muehlberger      F4044       31/153        9:27        2:51       34:55        1:44       27:30     1:16:27
169   Angie Katakis          F3539       47/157       10:54        2:04       34:50        1:18       27:29     1:16:35
170   Holly Sardelli         F4044       32/153       13:32        2:00       32:35        2:05       26:25     1:16:36
171   Beth Holling           F4549        20/97       11:03        2:50       33:54        0:57       27:54     1:16:38
172   Susan Tomelleri        F4549        21/97       10:01        2:39       35:29        1:26       27:03     1:16:39
173   Kris Purvis            F4549        22/97       10:07        1:58       33:59        1:27       29:08     1:16:40
174   Stephanie Windhausen   F4044       33/153       10:01        2:11       32:38        1:02       30:53     1:16:45
175   Kathleen Raupp         F5559         3/27        9:35        2:35       35:19        0:59       28:31     1:16:58
176   Cathy Goodger          F5559         4/27       11:36        2:27       34:46        1:36       26:35     1:17:00
177   Casey Tourtillott      F3539       48/157       10:44        1:50       35:33        1:22       27:31     1:17:00
178   Sadeana Green          F3034       32/124       11:26        2:31       34:20        1:18       27:28     1:17:03
179   Sarah Farsace          F3034       33/124       10:50        2:35       33:53        1:31       28:17     1:17:06
180   Savannah Morgan        F1519         7/22       11:01        2:49       36:12        1:04       26:04     1:17:10
181   Jacci Kelly            F5559         5/27        9:55        2:12       34:06        1:29       29:29     1:17:10
182   Michele Halloran       F4044       34/153       10:17        2:04       35:06        1:48       27:56     1:17:11
183   Jamie Borgman          F3539       49/157       10:02        2:45       33:30        1:43       29:11     1:17:11
184   Diana Youngdahl        F5054         8/63        9:41        2:12       33:26        1:19       30:38     1:17:17
185   Kirby McDaniel         F4044       35/153        8:10        2:55       34:55        2:07       29:10     1:17:17
186   Kim Gasper             F3034       34/124        9:16        2:22       33:34        1:48       30:19     1:17:19
187   Mimi Gardner           F5559         6/27        9:52        2:27       34:08        1:40       29:13     1:17:20
188   Jenny Havemeier        F4044       36/153       10:44        2:02       35:16        1:15       28:03     1:17:20
189   Abbie Nickell          F3034       35/124        9:58        2:25       37:13        0:54       26:59     1:17:28
190   Miranda Myer           F2529        19/74        9:35        2:06       34:16        1:29       30:04     1:17:30
191   Colleen Gibler         F5054         9/63        7:41        1:39       33:12        1:15       33:45     1:17:32
192   Christina Peterson     F2529        20/74       10:20        2:09       34:49        1:05       29:11     1:17:34
193   Holly Giammanco        F3034       36/124        9:54        1:51       34:39        1:30       29:41     1:17:34
194   Donna Davis            F5054        10/63       11:59        2:25       34:14        1:24       27:37     1:17:39
195   Kelsey Heckathorne     F2024         4/27       10:11        2:48       36:09        1:09       27:24     1:17:40
196   Kenzie Rumble          F2024         5/27       10:38        3:21       36:25        1:28       25:52     1:17:44
197   Ruth Gardner           F2529        21/74       11:52        2:46       34:17        1:36       27:24     1:17:55
198   Kristen Ward           F3539       50/157        9:49        2:18       36:08        1:01       28:45     1:18:01
199   Kati Horner            F2529        22/74       10:55        2:22       31:46        1:50       31:08     1:18:02
200   Sarahann Brown         F2529        23/74       10:26        3:49       38:55        2:32       22:20     1:18:02
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201   Katie Hansel           F4044       37/153       10:08        3:12       34:01        1:51       28:57     1:18:09
202   Leslie Linn            F3539       51/157       10:39        2:39       37:09        1:03       26:42     1:18:12
203   Marian Hawley          F5054        11/63       10:31        2:21       35:39        1:22       28:21     1:18:14
204   Kristen Jolly          F3539       52/157       10:34        2:34       34:12        1:23       29:31     1:18:14
205   Melinda Royeton        F3034       37/124       10:29        2:54       36:18        1:06       27:35     1:18:22
206   Twyla Dubois           F5559         7/27       10:44        2:50       32:53        1:11       30:48     1:18:26
207   Sandy Duesterhaus      F4549        23/97        9:49        2:57       37:59        1:25       26:17     1:18:27
208   Susan Durham           F4549        24/97       11:53        1:47       35:50        1:47       27:11     1:18:28
209   Kathy Turpin           F5054        12/63       10:34        2:57       33:29        1:51       29:37     1:18:28
210   Kim-Marie Graham       F4044       38/153        9:14        2:10       34:40        0:58       31:26     1:18:28
211   Lindsey Volz           F2529        24/74        8:36        3:08       37:51        1:12       27:49     1:18:36
212   Josie Orrick           F3034       38/124       12:05        2:41       34:44        2:07       27:01     1:18:39
213   Christina Ray          F3539       53/157        9:59        2:44       33:44        2:23       29:50     1:18:40
214   Cheri Wright           F4044       39/153       10:58        1:59       35:43        1:23       28:38     1:18:40
215   Amy Berlau             F4549        25/97        9:02        3:26       35:35        2:35       28:09     1:18:47
216   Lori Zehr              F3539       54/157       10:44        2:05       34:21        1:18       30:21     1:18:49
217   Kerri Beard            F3539       55/157        8:47        1:55       38:13        1:27       28:28     1:18:51
218   Lucy Terry             F5054        13/63       11:17        2:11       35:12        2:33       27:37     1:18:51
219   Abbie Backes           F3034       39/124       10:34        3:40       37:25        1:48       25:24     1:18:51
220   Debbie Baker           F5054        14/63       11:31        2:26       33:01        1:29       30:26     1:18:53
221   Kassie Fetterman       F3034       40/124       12:36        2:23       36:01        1:28       26:27     1:18:55
222   Sally Hill             F5054        15/63        8:57        1:54       32:30        2:10       33:25     1:18:56
223   Jennifer Gensler       F3539       56/157        9:39        2:00       35:58        1:26       29:54     1:18:58
224   Jackie Haldiman        F2529        25/74       10:21        2:49       36:33        1:22       27:58     1:19:03
225   Jill Kells             F3034       41/124       11:00        2:44       36:49        1:12       27:21     1:19:06
226   Christine Dare         F4549        26/97       10:25        2:18       33:42        2:03       30:42     1:19:10
227   Cari Walsh             F4549        27/97       12:25        2:09       34:06        1:28       29:06     1:19:14
228   Chelse Sims            F3539       57/157        9:43        1:49       37:09        0:59       29:34     1:19:14
229   Susan Leonard          F3539       58/157       10:01        2:57       36:23        1:42       28:12     1:19:15
230   Melanie Shutt          F4549        28/97       10:11        2:30       36:30        1:02       29:05     1:19:18
231   Roxanne Spaeth         F5559         8/27       10:36        2:16       34:55        1:49       29:48     1:19:24
232   Lyndi Munro            F3539       59/157       10:19        2:23       35:56        1:55       28:52     1:19:24
233   Jennifer Olson         F4044       40/153        9:42        2:36       35:25        2:23       29:21     1:19:27
234   Kim Higgins            F5559         9/27        9:20        2:29       36:44        1:04       29:53     1:19:31
235   Cara Massie            F3034       42/124       11:22        2:24       38:51        0:52       26:02     1:19:31
236   Mary Nacrelli          F5054        16/63       10:02        2:56       35:32        2:15       28:48     1:19:33
237   Laura Agee             F2024         6/27        9:52        2:41       34:11        2:07       30:43     1:19:35
238   Elece Kellerman        F4044       41/153        9:05        2:11       35:26        1:16       31:38     1:19:36
239   Ilene Raymer           F4044       42/153        9:08        2:02       32:39        1:47       33:59     1:19:36
240   Hillary Smith          F3034       43/124       10:13        3:19       34:22        1:52       29:57     1:19:42
241   Courtney McCrary       F2024         7/27       10:56        2:26       35:39        2:09       28:34     1:19:43
242   Dora Tompkins          F3539       60/157       11:11        1:53       36:33        0:53       29:17     1:19:47
243   Lisa Smart             F3034       44/124       11:50        3:18       35:20        1:14       28:08     1:19:51
244   Shayna Miller          F2529        26/74       10:52        2:08       36:14        1:14       29:26     1:19:54
245   Erin Nielsen           F3539       61/157       10:40        3:33       34:30        2:34       28:39     1:19:56
246   Melissa McKibben       F3034       45/124       11:33        2:35       33:35        1:59       30:14     1:19:57
247   Angela Epperson        F3034       46/124       13:02        2:21       36:26        1:10       26:58     1:19:58
248   Cynthia Dunham         F5054        17/63       11:03        3:31       37:54        0:48       26:41     1:19:58
249   Candice Loupee         F3539       62/157        9:33        3:39       38:27        2:17       26:04     1:20:00
250   Charlene Ruiz          F4549        29/97        9:42        2:28       38:49        1:31       27:39     1:20:09
251   Josi Wood              F3539       63/157       11:47        2:31       36:41        1:30       27:52     1:20:21
252   Angela Pritchett       F4549        30/97       10:32        3:36       39:21        1:02       25:51     1:20:23
253   Jill Tupper            F5054        18/63       11:02        2:46       37:52        1:09       27:38     1:20:26
254   Erin Bardon            F4044       43/153       11:25        2:26       33:51        1:24       31:22     1:20:28
255   Jennifer Myers         F3539       64/157        9:01        3:20       38:39        1:25       28:03     1:20:28
256   Amy Lara               F3539       65/157       11:26        3:49       37:51        2:10       25:13     1:20:28
257   Joanna Kubicki         F3539       66/157        9:54        2:16       34:57        1:39       31:44     1:20:30
258   Krystal Crichlow       F3539       67/157       11:40        2:11       36:56        0:51       28:53     1:20:31
259   Sara Gilson            F5559        10/27       10:13        2:50       36:36        1:32       29:21     1:20:32
260   Angel Stegner          F3539       68/157       13:09        3:14       36:56        0:58       26:23     1:20:40
261   Carol Rephlo           F4549        31/97        9:31        3:01       32:40        1:53       33:35     1:20:40
262   Jennifer Harmeyer      F4549        32/97       12:50        2:53       36:54        1:17       26:48     1:20:43
263   Janell Smith           F2529        27/74        9:34        2:27       37:57        1:06       29:40     1:20:44
264   Amy Pierce             F4044       44/153       10:37        2:24       38:28        1:32       27:49     1:20:50
265   Molly Dwyer            F4044       45/153       11:44        3:24       36:04        2:21       27:17     1:20:50
266   Sarah Sanders          F3034       47/124       10:24        2:13       34:32        1:46       31:56     1:20:51
267   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549        33/97       12:29        3:00       36:16        1:18       27:49     1:20:52
268   Jennifer Burgess       F2529        28/74       10:51        2:14       36:08        2:07       29:33     1:20:53
269   Rebecca Koeneke        F4044       46/153       10:24        2:14       34:28        1:49       31:59     1:20:55
270   Jen Burch              F3034       48/124       11:45        1:46       35:59        0:56       30:29     1:20:55
271   Jamie Alvarez          F3034       49/124       10:27        2:01       36:52        1:06       30:30     1:20:56
272   Kimberly Rentz         F3034       50/124        8:10        3:24       38:55        1:27       29:00     1:20:56
273   Noelle Amick           F3034       51/124       10:58        2:08       33:01        1:52       33:01     1:21:00
274   Laura Boyer            F2529        29/74       10:29        2:37       37:36        1:22       28:59     1:21:03
275   Dawn McPherson         F4044       47/153       10:12        1:46       31:28        1:57       35:41     1:21:04
276   Melinda Wulf           F3034       52/124        8:31        3:31       36:16        1:46       31:03     1:21:08
277   Jill Raiford           F3539       69/157       10:57        2:39       34:52        1:47       30:54     1:21:08
278   Team Grmngrls          FTEAM         3/20        9:36        1:32       41:36        1:02       27:24     1:21:11
279   Emily Luea             F3034       53/124       10:14        2:26       35:53        1:43       30:56     1:21:12
280   Heidi Johnson          F4044       48/153       11:06        2:33       35:27        1:49       30:18     1:21:13
281   Kristine Mason         F2529        30/74       11:37        3:14       37:45        1:54       26:47     1:21:18
282   Stacy Stockton         F4044       49/153       10:44        3:41       36:21        2:44       27:58     1:21:28
283   Kristi Wolbert         F3539       70/157       12:12        2:51       36:03        1:44       28:40     1:21:30
284   Bailey Higgins         F2529        31/74        9:47        4:41       38:34        1:01       27:30     1:21:34
285   Laura McAndrews        F3034       54/124        8:39        2:50       37:12        1:39       31:15     1:21:35
286   Teresa Moravek         F4549        34/97       12:08        2:12       37:11        1:54       28:14     1:21:39
287   Jennifer Shoemaker     F5054        19/63       10:36        3:57       36:21        2:31       28:19     1:21:43
288   Cindi Wagner           F4549        35/97       10:17        2:14       35:07        1:43       32:22     1:21:43
289   Heather Williams       F4044       50/153       10:32        2:44       38:32        1:25       28:36     1:21:50
290   Laura Fosha            F3539       71/157       10:43        2:45       36:22        2:29       29:33     1:21:51
291   Terra Marrs            F2024         8/27       13:31        2:43       37:36        1:17       26:50     1:21:57
292   Barbara Drawbaugh      F3034       55/124       10:17        3:39       34:48        2:09       31:06     1:21:59
293   Kelly Sullivan         F3539       72/157        9:00        2:47       39:16        1:16       29:40     1:22:00
294   Jennifer Oprisu        F4549        36/97       10:16        2:11       37:33        1:27       30:36     1:22:02
295   Krista Kutter          F2529        32/74       10:17        2:56       36:13        2:18       30:19     1:22:03
296   Marji Stark            F4549        37/97       11:34        2:16       37:54        1:51       28:28     1:22:03
297   Danielle Boxberger     F2529        33/74        9:35        3:15       40:04        1:23       27:48     1:22:06
298   Jennifer Cooper        F3539       73/157       12:08        2:57       35:08        0:44       31:08     1:22:06
299   Emily Long             F2529        34/74        9:44        2:47       39:22        0:56       29:20     1:22:08
300   Jane Gallalee          F5054        20/63       10:37        2:54       35:08        1:22       32:15     1:22:15
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301   Julie Spiegel          F3539       74/157       10:46        4:07       38:07        1:14       28:01     1:22:15
302   Nancy McCullough       F4044       51/153       11:39        2:28       35:04        1:32       31:33     1:22:15
303   Sara Grubb             F3034       56/124       10:03        2:32       34:27        1:45       33:30     1:22:16
304   Melinda French         F4044       52/153        9:37        3:02       37:56        3:04       28:41     1:22:19
305   Jamie Miller           F2529        35/74       12:27        2:45       39:29        1:08       26:31     1:22:20
306   Jennifer Calvin        F3539       75/157       12:50        2:07       38:19        1:14       27:51     1:22:21
307   Jodi Schade            F4044       53/153       12:44        2:32       33:57        1:20       31:50     1:22:22
308   Laura Kannady          F2529        36/74       10:56        3:15       37:51        1:17       29:07     1:22:25
309   Paige Vanbooven        F4044       54/153       12:03        2:37       37:49        0:53       29:07     1:22:28
310   Kathy Weyforth         F4044       55/153        9:33        2:06       36:46        1:05       33:04     1:22:33
311   Cindy Jones            F3539       76/157        9:48        3:16       37:03        1:30       30:59     1:22:36
312   Courtney Stone         F4044       56/153       10:21        3:29       36:15        2:29       30:03     1:22:37
313   Jeanette Shilts        F4044       57/153       10:14        2:51       37:49        0:56       30:50     1:22:39
314   Carrie Schmalz         F3539       77/157       11:52        2:32       34:34        1:30       32:12     1:22:41
315   Susan Brundrett        F5054        21/63       11:45        3:07       36:37        1:18       30:03     1:22:50
316   Sarah Hayes            F4044       58/153       10:00        3:00       38:46        1:21       29:48     1:22:54
317   Annie Noland           F5054        22/63       11:21        2:38       34:27        1:33       32:57     1:22:55
318   Susan Britt            F4044       59/153       11:29        2:12       32:31        1:50       34:55     1:22:57
319   Jodi Ruskievicz        F4044       60/153       14:13        2:07       34:43        1:33       30:28     1:23:04
320   Caron Rowlen           F5054        23/63        9:37        3:05       35:30        2:05       32:47     1:23:05
321   Laura Dopp             F2024         9/27        9:41        4:02       40:13        1:26       27:47     1:23:09
322   Kelli Schoenthaler     F3034       57/124       11:20        2:40       41:06        1:08       27:01     1:23:15
323   Jillian Stonerook      F3034       58/124        8:31        1:57       39:28        1:05       32:17     1:23:18
324   Danielle Leroy         F3034       59/124        9:46        2:13       37:45        1:15       32:29     1:23:28
325   Giselle McGaw          F3539       78/157       14:09        2:57       36:34        2:21       27:34     1:23:35
326   Jimmi Lossing          F4044       61/153        9:59        2:11       34:04        1:48       35:34     1:23:36
327   Crystal Murphy         F3539       79/157        9:18        3:26       39:14        1:16       30:22     1:23:37
328   Robin Sterneck         F5559        11/27       10:46        2:13       40:19        1:09       29:13     1:23:40
329   Leeann King            F4044       62/153       15:11        2:37       35:27        1:39       28:46     1:23:40
330   Kelly Rasor            F4549        38/97       12:02        2:26       35:18        1:26       32:29     1:23:41
331   Angie Lucas            F3539       80/157       10:00        2:50       41:31        1:28       27:54     1:23:43
332   Jolene Hodge           F5054        24/63       10:42        2:31       38:13        1:11       31:09     1:23:45
333   Kendra Sterneck        F1519         8/22        9:11        2:21       41:31        1:00       29:44     1:23:47
334   Shannon Glass          F3539       81/157       10:23        2:58       37:01        1:00       32:27     1:23:49
335   Amy Couch              F3034       60/124       10:44        3:09       36:55        2:26       30:36     1:23:50
336   Jennifer Fox           F3539       82/157       10:31        2:46       37:04        1:43       31:47     1:23:51
337   Karanne Balderston     F2529        37/74        8:51        5:57       37:43        0:53       30:28     1:23:52
338   Kristin Redmond        F4044       63/153       11:55        1:58       40:05        1:00       28:56     1:23:55
339   Gene Ann Newcomer      F6064         3/13        9:30        3:03       39:15        1:19       30:52     1:23:59
340   Rhonda Lyne            F4044       64/153        9:56        2:32       35:33        1:56       34:04     1:24:01
341   Grete Ruder            F3539       83/157       11:47        4:33       36:19        2:28       28:54     1:24:01
342   Kelly Bornheimer       F3034       61/124       11:24        2:21       36:41        2:11       31:26     1:24:03
343   Sandra Stahl           F4549        39/97       12:04        3:12       38:39        0:58       29:23     1:24:15
344   Stephanie Dominguez    F3539       84/157       11:51        3:15       36:06        2:11       30:52     1:24:15
345   Lisa Vedock            F4044       65/153       13:39        2:14       35:14        0:57       32:16     1:24:20
346   Katie Wilson           F3034       62/124        9:23        3:51       38:16        1:57       31:00     1:24:26
347   Renee Cline            F3539       85/157        9:48        4:09       39:27        1:04       30:02     1:24:30
348   Dyan Herdzina          F2529        38/74        9:31        2:28       39:51        2:26       30:16     1:24:31
349   Silvia Davis           F4549        40/97       14:35        2:26       37:04        1:08       29:24     1:24:37
350   Debbie Smith           F4549        41/97       10:34        2:28       39:09        1:49       30:38     1:24:38
351   Katie Vivas            F2529        39/74       10:01        2:12       38:18        1:02       33:06     1:24:39
352   Jenna Bay              F2529        40/74       11:47        2:53       37:23        1:24       31:12     1:24:39
353   Rena Hawkins           F3539       86/157       10:17        2:08       40:46        1:05       30:26     1:24:42
354   Jennifer Stradinger    F4549        42/97       10:01        3:54       40:39        1:29       28:44     1:24:47
355   Jennifer Allwood       F4044       66/153       13:53        1:39       36:14        0:52       32:10     1:24:48
356   Kassi Raboin           F4044       67/153       11:23        3:59       36:06        2:22       30:59     1:24:49
357   Rachel Dyer            F2024        10/27        9:13        3:55       37:45        1:18       32:40     1:24:51
358   Kelley Brewington      F4044       68/153       11:59        1:57       36:15        1:32       33:09     1:24:51
359   Jennifer Walden        F2529        41/74        9:01        2:21       43:47        1:09       28:41     1:24:59
360   Julie Nelson Meers     F4549        43/97       11:14        2:21       36:10        1:23       33:52     1:24:59
361   Brenda Vanlengen       F4549        44/97       11:28        2:40       37:09        1:07       32:37     1:25:00
362   Traci Votaw            F4044       69/153       11:58        2:39       35:19        1:53       33:15     1:25:04
363   Tawn Nugent            F4044       70/153       10:29        3:19       35:22        1:53       34:02     1:25:04
364   Anne Rahimian          F3034       63/124       10:13        2:59       41:30        1:17       29:06     1:25:05
365   Debra Anthony          F4549        45/97       11:54        3:36       36:55        2:06       30:37     1:25:08
366   Heather Yows           F4044       71/153       12:23        2:39       36:19        1:36       32:14     1:25:11
367   Janelle Hersperger     F3034       64/124       11:08        2:41       38:54        1:36       30:57     1:25:15
368   Robin Wright           F5054        25/63       13:49        2:27       39:00        0:58       29:07     1:25:22
369   Gwen Merino            F3034       65/124       11:49        3:12       38:18        2:39       29:25     1:25:23
370   Cassandra Davis        F1519         9/22       13:38        2:07       40:51        0:52       28:01     1:25:28
371   Team Fitchicks2012     FTEAM         4/20        9:24        1:43       38:16        1:02       35:04     1:25:30
372   Holly Taylor           F3539       87/157       11:33        1:47       37:27        0:58       33:47     1:25:31
373   Emma Shutt             F1214          2/4        9:58        3:28       39:31        1:13       31:22     1:25:31
374   Carrie Houchen         F3034       66/124       10:57        2:19       37:12        1:34       33:31     1:25:33
375   Sherry Hopkins         F4549        46/97       10:36        2:57       39:24        2:11       30:26     1:25:33
376   Rebecca Morgan         F3539       88/157       11:27        2:31       38:11        1:52       31:36     1:25:37
377   Kendra Eason           F4044       72/153       11:57        2:17       37:11        1:59       32:15     1:25:39
378   Patti Sosa             F3034       67/124       11:18        2:48       35:57        2:12       33:27     1:25:42
379   Sarah Sauer            F2529        42/74        9:03        4:22       42:36        1:21       28:23     1:25:45
380   Tara Swaney            F3539       89/157       14:09        2:45       39:52        1:05       27:54     1:25:45
381   Stephanie Carter       F4044       73/153       11:03        3:27       37:20        1:51       32:07     1:25:48
382   Anne McKnight          F5054        26/63        9:38        2:22       35:00        2:14       36:35     1:25:50
383   Gail Martin            F4044       74/153       12:31        2:55       35:36        1:35       33:14     1:25:52
384   Anna Cattau            F2529        43/74       10:40        5:59       40:05        1:24       27:49     1:25:56
385   Denise Thacker         F4044       75/153       11:11        3:04       36:55        2:53       31:57     1:26:00
386   Carol Summa            F4044       76/153       11:43        2:37       36:27        1:28       33:47     1:26:02
387   Leslie Wansing         F4044       77/153       10:48        2:52       38:20        2:06       31:56     1:26:03
388   Ann Kay                F3034       68/124       11:38        2:43       40:53        1:20       29:30     1:26:04
389   Lynne Belew            F4044       78/153       10:18        2:37       37:40        3:01       32:32     1:26:08
390   Jackie Marsh           F4044       79/153       10:24        2:56       40:18        1:52       30:47     1:26:17
391   Laura Ferguson         F3034       69/124       11:17        3:11       41:43        1:28       28:41     1:26:19
392   Mandy Trader           F3034       70/124       11:56        1:55       39:25        1:12       31:52     1:26:20
393   Jill King              F3034       71/124       12:00        2:06       41:05        1:29       29:42     1:26:22
394   Melissa Lindsey        F3539       90/157       10:35        2:44       42:05        1:10       29:53     1:26:27
395   Jennifer Westphal      F4044       80/153       12:00        2:32       37:02        1:25       33:29     1:26:27
396   Kami Bates             F3539       91/157       11:14        2:47       40:17        1:31       30:39     1:26:28
397   Julie Annett           F4549        47/97       10:24        3:19       35:12        2:04       35:31     1:26:29
398   Heather Molway         F4044       81/153       11:05        2:08       36:26        1:36       35:17     1:26:32
399   Stephanie Decelles     F2529        44/74       10:16        2:38       37:39        1:25       34:35     1:26:33
400   Deanna Korondi         F4549        48/97       11:24        3:38       41:11        1:23       28:57     1:26:33
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401   Amy Reeves             F3539       92/157       11:13        4:23       39:37        1:11       30:10     1:26:34
402   Hannah Fasbender       F1519        10/22       10:29        2:19       45:09        1:44       26:55     1:26:36
403   Kim Klosak             F4549        49/97       10:25        2:33       37:53        1:11       34:34     1:26:36
404   Megan Moriarty         F3034       72/124        9:35        3:12       37:04        2:18       34:28     1:26:37
405   Barbara Green          F4549        50/97       10:30        3:16       40:27        1:52       30:34     1:26:38
406   Elizabeth Herrick      F4549        51/97       11:20        2:53       40:41        1:54       29:51     1:26:39
407   Ellen Berry            F5559        12/27       11:45        2:24       34:00        2:02       36:28     1:26:40
408   Jane Danforth          F5054        27/63       10:48        3:03       36:41        1:40       34:28     1:26:41
409   Roxanne Reimer         F4044       82/153       10:32        3:31       32:19        1:33       38:51     1:26:47
410   Whitney Wilson         F3034       73/124       11:50        3:00       41:08        1:32       29:18     1:26:47
411   Brooke Leamer          F3034       74/124       10:07        2:42       43:17        1:16       29:27     1:26:49
412   Michelle Schmiedeler   F4044       83/153       12:06        2:49       39:52        2:20       29:43     1:26:50
413   Lee-Anne Hamilton      F4044       84/153        8:31        2:47       38:11        1:16       36:07     1:26:53
414   Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549        52/97       11:38        2:52       41:41        1:21       29:24     1:26:55
415   Amy Curnow             F3539       93/157       11:51        2:38       39:39        2:30       30:18     1:26:56
416   Erin McCloskey         F2529        45/74       10:59        2:35       34:02        1:22       37:59     1:26:57
417   Susan Hutcherson       F4549        53/97       11:12        3:42       36:48        2:18       32:59     1:26:59
418   Team The B Girls       FTEAM         5/20       12:56        1:47       45:59        1:01       25:17     1:27:00
419   Molly Nowlan           F3539       94/157       13:01        2:51       37:40        2:35       30:54     1:27:00
420   Sherri Downing         F5054        28/63       10:25        2:43       38:10        1:31       34:12     1:27:01
421   Lori Watson            F4044       85/153       11:15        3:42       36:47        2:19       32:59     1:27:02
422   Joanne Barbera         F4549        54/97       11:29        3:00       41:37        1:15       29:49     1:27:10
423   Tina Rush              F3034       75/124       10:42        4:02       41:15        1:49       29:23     1:27:11
424   Sharlene Mansfield     F4044       86/153       11:24        2:07       39:09        1:16       33:15     1:27:12
425   Jill Rush              F3034       76/124       10:46        4:02       41:14        1:50       29:23     1:27:15
426   Bailey McCurley        F2024        11/27        9:22        2:29       40:17        0:50       34:18     1:27:16
427   Teresa Grint           F5559        13/27       11:16        2:19       38:08        1:03       34:34     1:27:20
428   Diane Petrie           F2529        46/74       11:15        4:30       39:52        1:53       29:55     1:27:26
429   Melissa Johnson        F4549        55/97       11:01        3:19       36:29        2:24       34:14     1:27:27
430   Megan Castledine       F2529        47/74       12:18        3:00       41:55        1:22       28:53     1:27:28
431   Sheryl Appleby         F3539       95/157        9:38        3:01       38:13        2:10       34:27     1:27:30
432   Heather Elmore         F3539       96/157       14:26        2:52       37:25        1:41       31:05     1:27:30
433   Victoria Zadoyan       F3539       97/157       12:18        4:04       38:35        1:23       31:17     1:27:36
434   Courtney Gruhin        F2024        12/27       10:35        2:19       40:00        0:57       33:52     1:27:43
435   Julie Middleton        F2024        13/27       10:04        3:43       39:28        1:32       33:00     1:27:47
436   Lee Dittmer            F4044       87/153       12:45        2:36       39:42        1:15       31:30     1:27:48
437   Cassandra Campbell     F3034       77/124       11:31        3:24       37:15        2:12       33:31     1:27:53
438   Robyn Loftin           F4044       88/153        8:41        3:29       38:51        2:08       34:45     1:27:54
439   Hilary Fellows         F3539       98/157        9:36        3:14       37:28        1:58       35:39     1:27:54
440   Ellen Todd             F5054        29/63       10:15        2:20       44:12        2:16       28:53     1:27:56
441   Mary Schrock           F4549        56/97       10:37        3:18       40:38        1:27       31:57     1:27:57
442   Kelly Gettinger        F2024        14/27       11:42        2:18       42:03        1:36       30:21     1:28:00
443   Elaine Kochanowicz     F3539       99/157       11:01        2:42       41:09        1:04       32:05     1:28:01
444   Amanda Odle            F1519        11/22       10:51        2:47       36:59        1:01       36:24     1:28:02
445   Elizabeth Allwood      F5054        30/63        9:51        4:26       39:55        3:00       30:52     1:28:04
446   Michelle Robin         F4549        57/97       12:36        1:56       38:09        1:47       33:37     1:28:05
447   Christi Gerfen         F3539      100/157       13:31        3:10       40:36        1:00       29:48     1:28:06
448   Sarah Hadley           F3539      101/157       11:23        2:35       37:12        1:46       35:12     1:28:08
449   Brianna Stark          F2024        15/27       12:40        2:17       40:36        1:59       30:36     1:28:09
450   Staci Pratt            F3539      102/157       12:59        2:44       37:18        1:44       33:25     1:28:10
451   Lisa Corley            F3539      103/157        9:26        3:13       39:04        2:08       34:21     1:28:13
452   Jamie Holmquist        F3034       78/124       10:35        2:41       43:21        3:21       28:22     1:28:20
453   Anita Scruggs          F4549        58/97       12:57        3:02       38:26        1:21       32:38     1:28:23
454   Jennifer Tyrakoski     F3539      104/157       12:11        3:35       39:05        2:46       30:51     1:28:28
455   Alexia Martin          F1519        12/22       11:50        3:29       39:37        1:13       32:25     1:28:33
456   Katie Donnelly         F3034       79/124        9:43        4:15       39:25        2:25       32:48     1:28:35
457   Adrienne Fick          F3034       80/124       16:12        2:50       38:44        1:09       29:44     1:28:39
458   Tarah Smithmier        F3034       81/124       10:36        2:52       41:35        1:39       32:04     1:28:46
459   Erin Barnes            F2529        48/74        9:41        2:41       38:14        2:03       36:08     1:28:47
460   Jennifer Zimmerman     F3539      105/157       14:04        2:48       36:48        1:24       33:44     1:28:48
461   Carly Owen             F3034       82/124       10:36        3:35       43:46        1:37       29:14     1:28:48
462   Bailey Katzfey         F1519        13/22       11:34        3:16       44:13        1:23       28:23     1:28:49
463   Cindy Sulzman          F5054        31/63       13:02        2:36       36:01        1:49       35:23     1:28:51
464   Erin O'Brien           F2529        49/74       11:33        4:41       40:58        2:29       29:12     1:28:52
465   Susie Launius          F4549        59/97       13:57        3:30       36:05        2:10       33:21     1:29:03
466   Lisa Lippelgoos        F4044       89/153       13:03        3:07       43:23        1:05       28:25     1:29:03
467   Lindsey Moore          F2529        50/74       12:04        2:20       42:07        1:44       30:50     1:29:05
468   Marilyn Matthews       F6569          1/6       15:58        2:58       35:14        1:40       33:16     1:29:07
469   Leigh Burgener         F3539      106/157       10:11        3:19       37:49        2:09       35:39     1:29:07
470   Bailey McPherson       F1519        14/22       12:51        2:42       40:39        1:24       31:32     1:29:07
471   Ragen Alstrom          F3034       83/124        8:59        4:25       46:03        1:20       28:21     1:29:08
472   Jennifer Wettstein     F2529        51/74        9:41        3:33       38:32        3:20       34:02     1:29:09
473   Team Kendrakimberheath FTEAM         6/20       11:19        1:18       39:26        0:54       36:14     1:29:11
474   Saskia Jacobse         F4549        60/97       14:02        3:41       36:13        2:10       33:04     1:29:11
475   Jennifer Kelley        F4044       90/153       12:04        3:14       42:07        1:27       30:23     1:29:14
476   Michelle Saporito      F3539      107/157       11:50        2:42       38:18        1:38       34:47     1:29:14
477   Linda McCormick        F5559        14/27       13:10        3:28       37:54        2:21       32:22     1:29:15
478   Susan Tebb             F6569          2/6       12:03        2:16       37:49        2:28       34:45     1:29:21
479   Holly Hunt             F3539      108/157       12:26        2:44       41:57        1:13       31:01     1:29:21
480   Heidi Lane             F2024        16/27       12:33        2:49       38:41        1:29       33:51     1:29:22
481   Karen Schuette         F4549        61/97       12:59        3:31       36:21        2:36       33:56     1:29:23
482   Mary Christians        F4549        62/97       10:22        3:40       45:07        1:50       28:25     1:29:24
483   Kimberly Bode          F4549        63/97       13:03        2:50       38:08        1:34       33:51     1:29:26
484   Grace Llewellyn        F2024        17/27       11:07        3:49       43:29        1:24       29:45     1:29:33
485   Dorothy Esher          F6569          3/6       11:35        2:51       36:30        1:44       36:57     1:29:37
486   Christine Strelluf     F3034       84/124       11:07        2:46       39:17        2:01       34:26     1:29:37
487   Carol Sevier           F4044       91/153       11:19        3:44       37:40        5:07       31:48     1:29:38
488   Jill Harlan            F4044       92/153        9:27        3:11       39:42        1:51       35:28     1:29:39
489   Megan Everett          F2529        52/74        9:38        3:21       41:16        2:43       32:41     1:29:39
490   Paula Kies             F3539      109/157       10:28        3:28       38:31        2:13       35:06     1:29:46
491   Kelly Fuchs            F4044       93/153       12:01        4:22       44:45        2:26       26:12     1:29:46
492   Kristin Webster        F5054        32/63       10:09        3:08       40:35        2:12       33:51     1:29:55
493   Jackie Waters          F4044       94/153       11:56        3:27       37:09        1:37       35:56     1:30:05
494   Paula Avery            F4549        64/97       12:58        3:23       38:07        1:44       33:56     1:30:08
495   Julia Gomez            F4044       95/153        9:53        2:31       44:15        1:57       31:36     1:30:12
496   Kelly Patterson        F3539      110/157       11:10        3:17       38:53        1:32       35:26     1:30:18
497   Nancy Weber            F6064         4/13       11:19        2:58       35:32        2:38       37:51     1:30:18
498   Suzanne Welch          F3539      111/157       10:29        3:29       39:53        2:00       34:27     1:30:18
499   Carrie Brockman        F3539      112/157       10:33        3:33       43:19        1:08       31:48     1:30:22
500   Evie Unrein            F3034       85/124       12:06        4:41       39:04        2:24       32:08     1:30:24
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501   Nikki Schweisberger    F3539      113/157       10:37        2:44       42:33        1:13       33:23     1:30:29
502   Roseann Ketchmark      F4549        65/97       13:07        2:08       39:48        1:10       34:17     1:30:30
503   Kelly Moothart         F4549        66/97       12:42        2:55       42:35        1:23       30:56     1:30:30
504   Karen Bertram          F5559        15/27       12:47        3:06       40:01        1:42       32:55     1:30:31
505   Kathy Schoening        F4044       96/153       10:10        3:38       43:42        1:28       31:36     1:30:34
506   Keri Schumacher        F5054        33/63       12:11        3:32       39:32        1:34       33:47     1:30:36
507   Mindy Corporon         F4044       97/153       10:36        2:29       42:12        0:54       34:25     1:30:36
508   Carla Dods             F5559        16/27       13:23        3:20       39:47        1:40       32:27     1:30:36
509   Chelcia Claar          F2529        53/74       11:05        4:19       40:30        1:22       33:22     1:30:38
510   Elizabeth Webb         F3034       86/124       12:03        3:37       40:02        1:37       33:19     1:30:38
511   Lori Whetter           F3034       87/124       10:59        5:37       41:20        2:44       30:00     1:30:40
512   Shelley Ericsson       F4044       98/153       11:52        2:36       40:02        2:25       33:46     1:30:41
513   Rebecca Barton         F4549        67/97        8:43        3:12       37:47        1:49       39:13     1:30:44
514   Laura Harmon           F3539      114/157       10:12        3:56       41:33        1:27       33:38     1:30:47
515   Robin Anderson         F3034       88/124       10:31        3:17       47:03        1:18       28:42     1:30:50
516   Jo Meyerkord           F3034       89/124       13:36        2:50       38:47        1:36       34:04     1:30:52
517   Faye Anne Hughes       F5054        34/63       10:53        3:25       37:31        1:52       37:12     1:30:52
518   Bridgette Mavec        F4044       99/153       10:29        2:42       38:43        2:10       36:52     1:30:56
519   Team The Tri-M's       FTEAM         7/20       10:05        1:56       36:58        1:52       40:08     1:30:58
520   Kit Bolling            F3539      115/157       11:40        4:40       38:18        2:13       34:08     1:30:58
521   Laura Milby            F2529        54/74       12:15        2:58       37:35        2:25       35:45     1:30:58
522   Kim Cornwell           F3539      116/157       11:35        2:25       37:52        1:47       37:20     1:30:59
523   Erica Heitmann         F3034       90/124       12:18        2:22       36:10        1:50       38:20     1:30:59
524   Madison McCurley       F2024        18/27        9:39        2:27       43:38        0:58       34:18     1:31:00
525   Michelle Perkins       F4044      100/153       11:57        4:30       36:50        2:04       35:40     1:31:01
526   Allyson Lassiter       F2529        55/74        9:28        3:57       35:59        2:32       39:06     1:31:02
527   Kami Thomas            F4549        68/97       11:57        3:31       39:38        1:46       34:10     1:31:02
528   Sarah Heckman          F3539      117/157       14:04        3:24       40:58        1:55       30:41     1:31:02
529   Molly O'Brien          F1519        15/22       10:23        5:47       39:31        3:57       31:27     1:31:05
530   Team Wetri             FTEAM         8/20        9:05        1:41       42:12        1:04       37:07     1:31:08
531   Team Lordy, Lordy We'r FTEAM         9/20       12:00        1:54       46:40        1:26       29:08     1:31:09
532   Bessie Madsen          F4044      101/153       12:21        2:28       42:02        1:18       33:03     1:31:12
533   Rhonda Torno           F4044      102/153       13:19        3:54       40:17        1:46       32:02     1:31:18
534   Sarah Smart            F2529        56/74       11:24        3:13       40:19        1:30       34:52     1:31:18
535   Glory Mead             F2024        19/27       17:17        2:55       38:38        2:19       30:11     1:31:20
536   Heather Harper         F4044      103/153       12:22        3:18       39:44        1:09       34:51     1:31:24
537   Hillary Stark          F2024        20/27       13:17        2:52       39:59        1:40       33:37     1:31:25
538   Debra McKee            F5559        17/27       14:41        3:37       39:50        1:29       31:49     1:31:27
539   Polly Kramer           F4549        69/97       11:05        3:15       43:52        1:11       32:04     1:31:27
540   Team Team Phoenix      FTEAM        10/20       12:31        1:53       37:50        1:09       38:07     1:31:30
541   Sarah Warner           F3034       91/124       10:00        4:47       38:32        1:46       36:33     1:31:38
542   Emma Shotton           F4044      104/153       10:28        5:27       40:04        1:42       33:59     1:31:40
543   Michelle Stevenson     F4044      105/153       12:24        3:46       38:49        1:43       35:05     1:31:47
544   Elizabeth Martin       F4044      106/153       11:46        4:20       38:48        1:24       35:30     1:31:48
545   Rachel Kail            F3034       92/124       10:39        2:19       43:27        1:43       33:40     1:31:48
546   Grace Carey            F5559        18/27       14:07        2:57       36:22        2:33       35:55     1:31:54
547   Tami Ernesti           F4549        70/97       12:27        3:20       42:50        1:42       31:38     1:31:57
548   Katherine Green        F1519        16/22        9:23        4:35       42:44        1:46       33:35     1:32:04
549   Traci Ketter           F3034       93/124       10:52        3:13       38:09        1:28       38:23     1:32:05
550   Samantha Horner        F3034       94/124       10:05        2:55       42:27        1:55       34:59     1:32:21
551   Katie Patterson        F1519        17/22        9:38        4:31       41:28        1:03       35:45     1:32:25
552   Megan Ohara            F4549        71/97       11:09        2:38       47:08        1:34       29:56     1:32:25
553   Jennifer Adair         F4044      107/153       11:30        2:57       43:38        1:53       32:28     1:32:26
554   Jackie Gehrke          F5054        35/63       13:59        2:52       40:12        1:33       33:50     1:32:26
555   Kathy Sharkey          F4044      108/153       14:59        1:58       39:34        1:02       34:56     1:32:29
556   Lauren Moulder         F2024        21/27       11:03        5:37       41:55        1:56       31:59     1:32:30
557   Team Schweer           FTEAM        11/20        9:37        1:51       51:09        1:43       28:25     1:32:46
558   Jo Anne Gabbert        F4549        72/97       12:23        2:33       37:58        1:40       38:13     1:32:47
559   Melissa Dods           F1519        18/22       11:05        2:22       44:32        1:12       33:39     1:32:50
560   Teresa Dwyer           F3034       95/124       14:12        3:02       37:49        2:08       35:39     1:32:51
561   Celeste Gruhin         F5559        19/27       12:15        2:58       42:17        1:59       33:30     1:32:59
562   Tara Barr              F3539      118/157       10:10        3:54       38:14        2:13       38:33     1:33:05
563   Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6064         5/13       10:58        3:22       37:02        2:11       39:33     1:33:06
564   Brenda Clements        F3539      119/157       17:01        2:51       41:29        2:14       29:35     1:33:09
565   Katie Ohlde            F3539      120/157       10:13        3:16       47:02        1:21       31:20     1:33:12
566   Jill Dehardt           F5054        36/63       11:33        2:57       38:04        2:03       38:37     1:33:13
567   Emily Finlason         F3539      121/157       10:20        3:13       46:50        1:31       31:21     1:33:15
568   Team 2 Peas In A Pod   FTEAM        12/20       12:10        1:21       43:45        1:02       35:03     1:33:21
569   Kristine Holferty      F3539      122/157       12:47        3:03       44:47        1:34       31:13     1:33:23
570   Georgann McDonald      F4549        73/97       13:08        2:44       39:43        1:58       35:51     1:33:24
571   Patti Cole             F3539      123/157       13:24        6:42       36:53        4:25       32:00     1:33:24
572   Clare Bond             F3539      124/157       12:02        3:30       43:27        1:36       32:49     1:33:24
573   Heather Seitz          F3034       96/124       11:14        2:58       40:24        1:08       37:41     1:33:25
574   Jennifer Parrott       F4044      109/153       10:48        2:29       41:40        1:12       37:21     1:33:30
575   Cindy Lemmon           F4549        74/97       12:47        3:49       41:21        1:26       34:08     1:33:32
576   Shelley Etzenhouser    F4549        75/97       12:08        3:14       43:01        1:07       34:02     1:33:32
577   Elizabeth Mayfield     F5054        37/63       12:43        3:15       38:28        3:04       36:05     1:33:35
578   Nora Jackson           F5054        38/63       13:18        3:43       39:09        1:27       35:59     1:33:35
579   Michelle Wilson        F5054        39/63       13:30        3:16       39:24        2:10       35:16     1:33:36
580   Pat Twenter            F6569          4/6       13:43        4:29       38:43        3:28       33:14     1:33:37
581   Patricia Durkin        F6569          5/6       12:48        2:58       35:34        2:53       39:24     1:33:37
582   Heather Carter         F5054        40/63       13:53        2:47       37:27        1:54       37:36     1:33:38
583   Katrina Allen          F4044      110/153       11:38        4:13       47:25        1:49       28:33     1:33:38
584   Brenda Ruhnke          F3034       97/124       11:03        2:57       43:06        1:30       35:05     1:33:41
585   Leigh Ann Donnelly     F4549        76/97        9:58        3:33       40:01        1:26       38:51     1:33:49
586   Theresa Becker         F5559        20/27       12:16        2:22       39:25        2:22       37:37     1:34:02
587   Erin Stryka            F2529        57/74       11:46        3:27       39:05        2:08       37:38     1:34:04
588   Team Bananas           FTEAM        13/20       12:14        1:34       40:25        0:56       38:59     1:34:08
589   Heather Mayfield       F3034       98/124       11:25        4:14       41:44        1:47       34:58     1:34:08
590   Anna McKee             F2529        58/74        8:44        4:16       41:12        1:35       38:32     1:34:20
591   Monica Saunders        F4044      111/153       10:37        2:59       38:44        3:07       38:57     1:34:25
592   Amy Blair              F2529        59/74        8:43        4:26       41:03        1:29       38:53     1:34:34
593   Jennifer Keeton        F3539      125/157       11:08        2:28       37:17        1:56       41:47     1:34:36
594   Britney Waterworth     F2024        22/27       13:49        3:13       43:44        0:57       32:53     1:34:36
595   Jessica Freund         F2024        23/27       10:01        2:46       42:59        1:03       37:48     1:34:37
596   Nikki Kramer           F4044      112/153        9:13        3:20       42:18        1:37       38:13     1:34:41
597   Jamie Hoskin           F2529        60/74       11:48        3:08       39:14        1:22       39:14     1:34:46
598   Kitty Scanlon          F6064         6/13       12:23        3:07       40:19        1:55       37:02     1:34:47
599   Tracey Shaffer         F4044      113/153       13:05        4:26       42:27        1:49       33:11     1:34:57
600   Jennifer Brockman      F3034       99/124       11:55        3:48       46:35        1:16       31:34     1:35:09
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601   Ada Koch               F5054        41/63       12:44        3:38       45:33        1:13       32:03     1:35:11
602   Mandy Sharp            F3539      126/157       11:15        3:02       40:03        1:23       39:27     1:35:11
603   Jill Kimbrel           F3539      127/157        9:58        3:24       43:42        1:54       36:14     1:35:12
604   Kathy Bonadonna        F4044      114/153       13:32        4:40       43:37        2:29       30:59     1:35:16
605   Kristi O'Keefe         F4549        77/97       11:07        3:37       49:06        2:10       29:19     1:35:19
606   Pam Ippel              F5559        21/27       14:36        3:14       37:33        1:38       38:21     1:35:22
607   Elizabeth Robbins      F3034      100/124       18:37        2:56       42:22        1:50       29:51     1:35:36
608   Amy Welty              F4044      115/153       13:10        2:51       39:12        1:51       38:31     1:35:36
609   Lisa Zessin            F3539      128/157       10:54        3:27       41:45        1:53       37:43     1:35:42
610   Michelle Gillespie     F3539      129/157       11:55        1:44       39:28        1:33       41:02     1:35:43
611   Team Raphael Hotel Gro FTEAM        14/20       10:13        1:23       42:21        1:07       40:51     1:35:55
612   Katrina Wymore         F3034      101/124       12:05        3:12       39:30        2:42       38:27     1:35:56
613   Ronda Ruckman          F4549        78/97       13:10        4:35       43:10        3:13       31:48     1:35:56
614   Tracy Landing          F4044      116/153       13:11        3:35       38:57        3:06       37:08     1:35:57
615   Sarah Baum             F5054        42/63       12:35        4:15       39:12        2:36       37:20     1:35:58
616   Heather Beabout        F3539      130/157       11:07        3:27       38:25        2:18       40:43     1:36:00
617   Leslie Breer           F3034      102/124       11:45        4:14       41:57        1:29       36:37     1:36:03
618   Maura Coleman-Murray   F4044      117/153       12:08        4:11       39:13        4:29       36:14     1:36:15
619   Beth Burnett           F5559        22/27       12:27        5:19       37:04        3:11       38:20     1:36:20
620   Kerry Ann Masoner      F3539      131/157       11:13        2:58       42:35        1:41       37:57     1:36:24
621   Charlotte Lewin        F2529        61/74       11:33        3:27       41:55        1:27       38:12     1:36:33
622   Cate Perlik            F1214          3/4       11:15        3:08       48:58        1:10       32:02     1:36:33
623   Sarah Brook            F4044      118/153       14:12        2:33       44:19        1:34       33:59     1:36:38
624   Ellen McAndrews        F5559        23/27       11:13        2:43       40:53        1:21       40:28     1:36:39
625   Kimber Warren          F4044      119/153       15:46        2:44       43:38        1:47       32:46     1:36:41
626   Julie Jones            F4044      120/153       14:20        4:19       40:11        3:18       34:38     1:36:45
627   Erin Oneil             F3539      132/157       13:39        3:54       38:46        2:42       37:47     1:36:48
628   Emma Calvert           F1519        19/22       11:41        3:00       43:53        1:10       37:20     1:37:03
629   Lacey Breshears        F2529        62/74       16:26        3:14       41:20        1:18       34:48     1:37:06
630   Talli Denney           F4044      121/153       13:18        5:46       43:02        2:08       32:54     1:37:07
631   Shelly Seiler          F2529        63/74       11:51        3:28       48:34        2:00       31:16     1:37:08
632   Sheila Callen          F4044      122/153       13:41        5:30       43:07        2:03       32:48     1:37:09
633   Ollie Bogdon           F4549        79/97       13:25        5:38       43:10        2:04       32:54     1:37:10
634   Terri Kerbe            F4549        80/97       12:31        2:52       40:10        2:18       39:26     1:37:16
635   Bethann Steinbacher    F4549        81/97       11:41        3:16       44:22        1:33       36:26     1:37:18
636   Mary Birkel            F3034      103/124       13:13        3:20       41:15        1:35       38:01     1:37:24
637   Jennifer Mulvaney      F3539      133/157       13:04        8:44       41:31        1:18       32:57     1:37:34
638   Ana Marie Liolios      F3034      104/124       14:11        4:01       40:13        2:46       36:23     1:37:34
639   Christy Rogers         F3539      134/157       11:30        2:41       39:47        3:05       40:31     1:37:35
640   Chloe Schade           F1214          4/4       10:56        2:50       44:56        1:14       37:47     1:37:44
641   Amy Moll               F3034      105/124       12:13        4:15       39:14        2:15       39:48     1:37:44
642   Lori Miller            F4549        82/97       13:50        3:17       38:50        3:28       38:20     1:37:45
643   Stephanie Waldenville  F3034      106/124       13:29        3:18       46:43        1:22       33:18     1:38:09
644   Megan Davolt           F3539      135/157       11:33        2:51       44:07        2:03       37:38     1:38:13
645   Elizabeth Burright     F6064         7/13       15:45        2:40       39:15        2:16       38:17     1:38:14
646   Charlene Garrison      F3539      136/157       11:17        2:52       38:15        2:53       42:58     1:38:14
647   Kathleen Barnes        F6064         8/13       11:49        2:56       40:50        1:48       40:54     1:38:18
648   Team Nmw 2012          FTEAM        15/20        9:57        1:24       53:53        0:55       32:10     1:38:20
649   Pam Talpers            F5054        43/63       13:03        3:00       42:02        1:35       38:44     1:38:24
650   Julie Donald           F3034      107/124       11:38        2:40       45:05        1:47       37:16     1:38:25
651   Candice McFather       F3539      137/157       11:20        3:43       43:28        2:26       37:34     1:38:30
652   Lisa Kelly             F4549        83/97       12:55        4:24       41:27        2:10       37:55     1:38:52
653   Linda Brooks           F4549        84/97       12:33        3:28       37:33        1:55       43:26     1:38:55
654   Katherine Calvert      F5054        44/63       15:33        2:22       35:28        2:05       43:32     1:39:00
655   Brigette Chirpich      F4044      123/153       10:09        3:22       41:18        2:31       41:49     1:39:09
656   Ann Pike               F5054        45/63       12:20        3:52       40:09        1:52       40:57     1:39:10
657   Erika Kuhr             F3034      108/124       14:30        6:24       38:56        1:54       37:30     1:39:14
658   Natasha Cooper         F3539      138/157       14:55        2:48       44:16        1:36       35:49     1:39:24
659   Andrea Pantoja         F2529        64/74       14:54        3:14       44:16        1:22       35:41     1:39:27
660   Karen Bricker          F4044      124/153       12:16        3:16       42:49        1:50       39:16     1:39:28
661   Shannon Tompkins       F6064         9/13       13:49        2:59       45:40        1:00       36:12     1:39:39
662   Kimberlee Robinson     F3034      109/124       11:15        3:28       43:05        1:39       40:20     1:39:46
663   Stephanie Aldridge     F4044      125/153       11:10        6:24       44:14        1:50       36:09     1:39:47
664   Cindy Pfeiffer         F5559        24/27       11:26        3:20       43:26        2:27       39:10     1:39:49
665   Crystal Celeste        F3539      139/157       12:02        3:12       44:41        1:13       38:42     1:39:51
666   Di Topjon              F4549        85/97       12:49        4:27       44:10        2:48       35:42     1:39:56
667   Team Batteries Not Inc FTEAM        16/20       10:25        1:51       43:58        1:11       42:36     1:40:00
668   Elizabeth Cavanaugh    F5054        46/63       14:01        3:18       39:30        1:24       41:52     1:40:05
669   Emily Brown            F3034      110/124       10:43        4:49       44:06        2:14       38:19     1:40:11
670   Laurie Gray            F3539      140/157       13:17        3:46       40:08        1:40       41:38     1:40:30
671   Carla Jenkins          F5054        47/63       19:53        2:50       45:01        1:49       31:02     1:40:36
672   Pamela Page            F4549        86/97       11:34        3:08       46:15        1:37       38:04     1:40:39
673   Kristi Cavanaugh       F3539      141/157       12:12        4:56       51:49        1:25       30:21     1:40:43
674   Bonnie Goldberg        F5559        25/27       11:51        3:21       43:36        1:33       40:24     1:40:44
675   Susan Robichaud        F4044      126/153       12:19        2:43       42:44        1:40       41:23     1:40:48
676   Beth Bleadingheiser    F3034      111/124       13:05        2:45       45:21        1:36       38:10     1:40:56
677   Lori Mallory           F4044      127/153       11:30        3:32       44:55        1:59       39:47     1:41:43
678   Deb Taylor             F5054        48/63       18:09        5:27       38:40        3:40       36:00     1:41:55
679   Jennifer Crosby        F4044      128/153       11:49        3:26       46:05        1:30       39:06     1:41:56
680   Trish Berrong          F4549        87/97       11:33        6:40       47:06        3:08       33:34     1:42:02
681   Elizabeth Woods        F4044      129/153       12:51        4:49       46:23        2:52       35:17     1:42:12
682   Angie Kelso            F4044      130/153       13:08        3:43       41:30        2:30       41:26     1:42:17
683   Teresa Olsen           F4044      131/153       11:07        3:42       47:15        1:57       38:24     1:42:25
684   Nancy Hamaker          F70UP          1/2       12:43        4:41       38:59        2:36       43:26     1:42:25
685   Mary Poehler           F5559        26/27       12:09        4:09       42:54        2:35       40:42     1:42:29
686   Colleen Cernich        F3539      142/157       12:08        3:14       39:43        2:46       44:38     1:42:29
687   Kayleigh Hartley       F1519        20/22       16:07        4:11       46:35        2:25       33:25     1:42:43
688   Tiffany Parrino        F3539      143/157       13:20        4:10       45:59        1:35       37:49     1:42:54
689   Janna Thomason         F3539      144/157       11:48        3:45       46:24        2:33       38:25     1:42:55
690   Katie Dehardt          F3034      112/124       11:48        3:48       42:34        1:26       43:24     1:43:00
691   Tiffany Durham         F3034      113/124       15:28        2:12       41:46        2:36       41:02     1:43:04
692   Sheila Beck            F4044      132/153       14:28        3:09       41:32        1:57       41:59     1:43:05
693   Bj Thornburg           F6569          6/6       14:26        3:51       45:47        1:55       37:11     1:43:10
694   Heather Brant          F4044      133/153       11:31        4:27       49:19        1:48       36:10     1:43:15
695   Carol Bland            F6064        10/13       12:50        3:57       40:03        5:04       41:28     1:43:22
696   Susan Hazelrigg        F5054        49/63       13:59        3:42       46:58        1:28       37:21     1:43:28
697   Adrienne Wayman        F3034      114/124       14:44        2:59       38:35        2:03       45:08     1:43:29
698   Team Isabel And Nola   FTEAM        17/20       10:39        1:57       54:22        1:17       35:17     1:43:32
699   Diane Utz              F4549        88/97       11:23        3:03       43:05        2:19       43:45     1:43:35
700   Sharon Thum            F5054        50/63       14:13        4:07       40:11        3:16       41:52     1:43:39
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701   Laura McElroy          F4549        89/97       14:00        5:05       45:20        1:51       37:28     1:43:43
702   April McCrary          F4549        90/97       15:48        4:01       36:47        1:32       46:02     1:44:10
703   Sarah Hudson           F3034      115/124       14:47        3:03       41:16        2:10       43:13     1:44:30
704   Jenny Steen            F3539      145/157       16:46        4:36       41:59        1:30       39:43     1:44:34
705   Shari Hastings         F4549        91/97       13:43        3:08       42:08        1:35       44:16     1:44:50
706   Team Clemons Family    FTEAM        18/20       12:30        1:21       49:51        0:51       40:17     1:44:50
707   Heidi Miller           F3539      146/157       10:54        2:52       45:25        2:35       43:10     1:44:56
708   Team Teamwep           FTEAM        19/20       10:02        2:12       44:13        1:31       47:00     1:44:59
709   Lynne Robertson        F4044      134/153        9:48        3:56       46:48        2:31       42:19     1:45:22
710   Gwen Rico              F6064        11/13       17:01        4:48       40:53        2:00       41:00     1:45:42
711   Carolyn Maddox         F3539      147/157       12:41        3:03       53:03        1:46       35:10     1:45:43
712   Kathleen Robey         F4044      135/153       10:06        5:05       54:22        1:39       34:40     1:45:52
713   Kate Marshall          F5054        51/63       10:46        4:56       42:14        2:57       45:14     1:46:07
714   Katie Stark            F2024        24/27       10:19        4:06       47:09        1:28       43:14     1:46:16
715   Jackie Frost           F3034      116/124       12:57        3:59       47:26        1:46       40:25     1:46:33
716   Jordan Frost           F2024        25/27       13:00        4:01       47:26        1:45       40:25     1:46:37
717   Heather Nickel         F4549        92/97       13:02        3:59       41:28        2:09       46:23     1:47:02
718   Team Dkm               FTEAM        20/20       13:06        1:44       53:41        1:33       37:09     1:47:13
719   Janine Akers           F4044      136/153       11:56        3:19       43:13        1:31       47:47     1:47:45
720   Nancy Green            F5054        52/63       13:04        5:09       43:21        2:14       44:01     1:47:49
721   Mary Herring           F5559        27/27       18:07        2:38       39:55        2:29       44:50     1:47:59
722   Michelle Hoffman       F4044      137/153       17:26        3:26       46:08        1:54       39:06     1:48:01
723   Julie Lewis            F4044      138/153       14:25        4:34       46:42        2:22       39:59     1:48:02
724   Leslie Cannon          F5054        53/63       12:32        6:20       44:09        3:08       41:58     1:48:08
725   Jennifer Walters       F4044      139/153       12:36        4:15       44:38        1:47       44:55     1:48:10
726   Katie Prater           F3539      148/157       11:42        4:02       45:32        3:06       43:50     1:48:13
727   Joycelyn Seymour       F3539      149/157       18:14        6:20       45:31        3:51       34:21     1:48:18
728   Judy Swofford          F70UP          2/2       15:50        3:59       47:29        1:22       39:39     1:48:19
729   Kate O'Keefe           F1519        21/22        9:50        4:14       50:57        2:04       41:16     1:48:22
730   Marya Welch            F3539      150/157       14:07        4:48       45:08        2:20       42:04     1:48:26
731   Nicolle Scheller       F4044      140/153       14:00        4:00       51:35        2:14       36:42     1:48:31
732   Tiffany Mannes         F3034      117/124       13:44        4:30       52:40        1:38       36:05     1:48:37
733   Mary Burns             F4044      141/153       11:27        3:51       50:37        2:22       40:29     1:48:46
734   Julie Sayers           F3034      118/124       11:06        4:29       42:45        2:26       48:08     1:48:55
735   Pam Watkins            F4044      142/153       13:47        5:01       51:14        1:52       37:08     1:49:01
736   Amber Irwin            F4044      143/153       13:16        2:35       42:12        2:23       48:39     1:49:04
737   Nichole Carroll        F2529        65/74       13:58        4:16       51:27        2:12       37:12     1:49:05
738   Linda Jensen           F5054        54/63       12:21        6:37       44:59        4:11       41:04     1:49:12
739   Jerri Moulder          F5054        55/63       12:25        6:37       45:04        4:04       41:05     1:49:15
740   Stephanie Kaniper      F4044      144/153       12:15        3:56       49:16        1:28       42:19     1:49:15
741   Martha Tolbert         F5054        56/63       14:34        3:07       39:11        5:26       46:59     1:49:17
742   Christel Hedden        F4044      145/153       16:05        3:53       49:00        1:23       38:57     1:49:17
743   Leslie Byrnes          F5054        57/63       14:07        3:31       42:24        2:21       46:59     1:49:21
744   Lorraine Longoria      F2529        66/74       13:26        3:15       49:42        2:24       40:53     1:49:40
745   Heidi Holliday         F2529        67/74       16:53        3:56       40:01        2:30       47:00     1:50:20
746   Gretchen Brown         F3539      151/157       14:54        4:28       42:05        2:26       47:23     1:51:16
747   Jennifer Ferguson      F4549        93/97       12:12        4:07       53:43        3:07       38:17     1:51:25
748   Dorothy Carver         F4549        94/97       16:03        4:57       41:05        3:08       46:22     1:51:34
749   Liza Kepler            F2024        26/27       10:11        3:04     1:05:08        1:33       31:39     1:51:34
750   Marcia Merrill         F4549        95/97       11:50        5:17       46:19        2:02       46:08     1:51:36
751   Nancy Janasz           F5054        58/63       10:08        4:23       41:08        3:04       53:20     1:52:03
752   Amie Logan             F4044      146/153       13:38        3:22       44:44        2:06       48:34     1:52:24
753   Kristine Fowler        F3034      119/124       17:58        3:04       42:42        2:03       46:38     1:52:25
754   Mary Lizar             F6064        12/13       15:39        3:39       43:53        1:46       47:44     1:52:42
755   Jenny McRobert         F1519        22/22       12:24        4:05       48:00        2:12       46:29     1:53:11
756   Caprice James          F4549        96/97       16:19        4:01       46:40        2:20       43:56     1:53:15
757   Amy Duff               F2529        68/74       10:15        3:42       48:41        2:00       49:25     1:54:03
758   Melanie Mullally       F5054        59/63       14:49        3:12       53:44        1:45       40:41     1:54:10
759   Katie Richardson       F3539      152/157       13:09        3:57       38:33        2:06       56:59     1:54:44
760   Angie Biegler          F4044      147/153       13:11        4:00       47:28        3:01       47:07     1:54:47
761   Brenda Bird            F5054        60/63       11:07        5:57       50:53        4:13       42:45     1:54:56
762   Debbie Katzfey         F5054        61/63       13:40        4:32       55:08        1:26       40:51     1:55:37
763   Julia Haberer          F4044      148/153       17:02        3:16       52:54        1:46       41:43     1:56:41
764   Kim Palmer             F3539      153/157       21:53        4:20       46:04        2:17       42:25     1:56:59
765   Meghan Gruhin          F2529        69/74       11:00        3:24       51:50        1:12       50:06     1:57:32
766   Amber Wiggins          F2529        70/74       17:30        4:09       49:10        1:05       45:47     1:57:41
767   Amy Branson            F2529        71/74       13:59        5:30       48:13        2:46       47:22     1:57:50
768   Jen Schultz            F3539      154/157       10:21        4:34       59:52        1:57       41:18     1:58:02
769   Elizabeth Ong          F4044      149/153       13:39        6:52       52:04        3:57       41:41     1:58:13
770   Darrah Buren           F3539      155/157       10:40        3:34     1:11:11        1:13       31:50     1:58:28
771   Melissa Jobe           F4044      150/153       13:59        4:40       46:07        3:19       50:44     1:58:49
772   Sarah Howe             F2529        72/74       10:23        3:57     1:03:58        2:22       39:19     1:59:59
773   Karen Johnson          F6064        13/13       15:16        5:17       49:19        2:23       48:11     2:00:26
774   Unknown Runner                        0/0       15:00        5:23       58:42        1:59       39:39     2:00:43
775   Christa Allen          F3539      156/157       15:00        5:23       58:42        1:59       39:39     2:00:43
776   Lisa O'Dell            F5054        62/63       14:33        4:12       49:40        2:14       50:44     2:01:23
777   Erin Hensley           F3034      120/124       16:41        5:22       44:38        2:14       53:32     2:02:27
778   Lisa Brooks            F4044      151/153       15:52        5:51       51:15        2:19       48:42     2:04:00
779   Donna Kingston         F3539      157/157       15:08        3:35       46:23        3:44       56:02     2:04:52
780   Emily Mayfield         F2024        27/27       14:00        4:13       55:01        1:25       50:15     2:04:54
781   Erin Turner            F4044      152/153       14:06        4:57       57:42        2:19       48:05     2:07:09
782   Brenda Fuhr            F3034      121/124       14:07        4:48       53:29        1:44       54:01     2:08:09
783   Lonna Anderson         F4044      153/153       14:01        3:26       54:15        2:50       53:41     2:08:13
784   Rachel Pacubas         F3034      122/124       12:14        4:15     1:04:35        1:51       45:58     2:08:54
785   Michelle Bradshaw      F4549        97/97       11:11        5:29       54:07        3:03       57:44     2:11:34
786   Mary Vernon            F3034      123/124       12:17        4:15     1:08:40        1:26       49:16     2:15:54
787   Alicia Wilburn         F3034      124/124       12:01        7:16     1:06:32        1:56       48:13     2:15:58
788   Kelli Bamforth         F2529        73/74       15:42        4:34       56:30        1:32       58:44     2:17:02
789   Teresa Kelly           F5054        63/63       15:17        5:30     1:01:35        2:52       51:59     2:17:14
790   Sonia Pantoja          F2529        74/74       16:10        3:03     1:09:44        2:15       47:12     2:18:23
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